
LPE BUS 114 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 5:50 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:03 am 138 HORSESHOE DR 

3 6:05 am 129 HORSESHOE DR 

4 6:17 am 556 WAUGH WAY 

5 6:17 am 557 WAUGH WAY 

6 6:23 am BIG SANDY RD & REESE LN 

7 6:30 am 129 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

8 6:30 am 144 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

9 6:32 am 154 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

10 6:33 am 186 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

11 6:34 am ALYSSA LOOP & SANDY OAK LOOP 

12 6:35 am 141 ALYSSA LOOP 

13 6:36 am I 08 ALYSSA LOOP 

14 6:38 am 1650 N STATE HIGHWAY 95 

15 6:39 am 1648 N STATE HIGHWAY 95 

16 7:00 am LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

LPE BUS 114 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:35 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10pm LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

3 3:19pm 991 N STATE HWY 95 

4 3:20 pm 1053 N STATE HIGHWAY 95 

5 3:26 pm 138 HORSESHOE DR 

6 3:27 pm 129 HORSESHOE DR 

7 3:28 pm III HORSESHOE DR 

8 3:29 pm 272 PERSHING BLVD 

9 3:34 pm 556 WAUGH WAY 

10 3:34 pm 557 WAUGH WAY 

11 3:37 pm 599 WAUGH WAY 

12 3:38 pm 617 WAUGH WAY 

13 3:39 pm 637 WAUGH WAY 

14 3:45 pm BIG SANDY RD & REESE LN 

15 3:48pm 1922 N STATE HWY 95 

16 3:49 pm 1920 N STATE HIGHWAY 95 

17 3:50 pm 129 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

18 3:51 pm 144 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

19 3:51 pm 154 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

20 3:52 pm DRAKE & SANDY OAK LOOP 

21 3:53 pm 186 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

22 3:54 pm ALYSSA LOOP & SANDY OAK LOOP 

23 3:55 pm 141 ALYSSA LOOP 

24 3:55 pm 108 ALYSSA LOOP 

25 3:57 pm 1650 N STATE HIGHWAY 9S 

26 3:57 pm 1648 N STATE HIGHWAY 95 

27 4:20 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routeftnder Pro I 2.' 

Lost Pines Elementary 
2021-2022 School Year 

LPEBUS115AM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 5:55 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:11 am 112 PARKHILL DR 

3 6:13 am 161 PARKHILL DR 

4 6:14am 213 OVERHILL RD 

5 6:17am 126 CREEKSIDE DR 

6 6:19 am 130 CREEKSIDE DR 

7 6:21 am OVERHlLL RD & SUNSET RD 

8 6:23 am 2,0 OVERHILL RD 

9 6:24 am 107 MEADOWCREEK DR 

10 6:25 am 125 MEADOWCREEK DR 

11 6:27 am ALTA VISTA DR & WILLIAMS ST 

12 6:28 am 179 FOOTHILL RD 

13 6:31 am 242 FOOTHILL RD 

14 6:32 am 271 FOOTHILL RD 

15 6:34 am ALTA VISTA DR & LARRY LN 

16 6:37 am 107LARRYLN 

17 6:39 am FOOTHILL RD & LARRY LN 

18 6:41 am 375 FOOTHILL RD 

19 6:45 am 477 GREEN VALLEY DR 

20 6:47 am 469 GREEN VALLEY DR 

21 6:50 am LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

Page 1 of 4 

08/03/2021 

Trip06c.1pl 

We Care 



LPEBUS 115PM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 2:35 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10pm LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

3 3: 15 pm 469 GREEN VALLEY DR 

4 3:16 pm 477 GREEN VALLEY DR 

5 3:18pm 197 INDIAN OAK DR 

6 3:19pm 112 PARKHILL DR 

7 3:21 pm PARKHILL DR & WILLIAMS ST 

8 3:22 pm ALAMO CIR & PARKHILL DR 

9 3:23 pm 161 PARKHILL DR 

10 3:25 pm 213 OVERHILL RD 

II 3:27 pm 125 CREEKSIDE DR 

12 3:28 pm 126 CREEKSIDE DR 

13 3:29 pm 130 CREEKSIDE DR 

14 3:31 pm 182ALTA VISTA DR 

15 3:33 pm 296 OVERHILL RD 

16 3:35 pm 284 OVERHILLRD 

17 3:37 pm OVERHILL RD & SUNSET RD 

18 3:38 pm 270 OVERHILL RD 

19 3:39 pm 107 MEADOWCREEK DR 

20 3:40 pm 114 MEADOWCREEK DR 

21 3:41 pm 125 MEADOWCREEK DR 

22 3:43 pm 123 ALTA VISTA DR 

23 3:45 pm 126 FREDRIC WAY 

24 3:47 pm 179 FOOTHILL RD 

25 3:50 pm CREEKSIDE DR & FOOTHILL RD 

26 3:51 pm 242 FOOTHILL RD 

27 3:53 pm 271 FOOTHILL RD 

28 3:54 pm 289 FOOTHILL RD 

29 3:55 pm 324 FOOTHILL RD 

30 3:57 pm 346 PERSHING BLVD 

31 3:58 pm ALTA VISTA DR & SWIFT LN 

32 3:59 pm ALTA VISTA DR & LARRY LN 

33 4:01 pm 107LARRYLN 

34 4:04 pm 375 FOOTHILL RD 

35 4:09 pm 559 GREEN VALLEY DR 

36 4:25 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

LPE BUS 119 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:45 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 5:58 am KELLEY ST & MATTHEW CV 

3 5:59 am 178 MATTHEW CV 

4 6:01 am 256 MATTHEW CV 

5 6:02 am 243 MATTHEW CV 

6 6:04 am 177 MATTHEW CV 

7 6:06 am 4C RANCH RD & PERSHING BLVD 

8 6:07 am 4C RANCH RD & PERSHING BLVD 

9 6:09 am GREEN VALLEY DR & PERSHING BLVD 

10 6:11 am 300 PERSHING BLVD 

11 6:13 am 567 COOL WATER DR 

12 6:18am 471 FM 2336 

13 6:19am 479FM2336 

14 6:21 am 559FM2336 

15 6:22 am 258 FLAMING OAK DR 

16 6:23 am 248 FLAMING OAK DR 

17 6:24 am FLAMING OAK DR & SHOOTING STAR 

18 6:26 am 178 FLAMING OAK DR 

19 6:28 am 112 FLAMING OAK DR 

20 6:29am BLUE SKY DR & HOLIDAY DR 

21 6:35 am 117 OAK MEADOW DR 

22 6:36 am 127 OAK MEADOW DR 

23 6:37 am OAK MEADOW DR & SUNNY OAKS DR 

24 6:38 am LUKE LN & SUNNY OAKS DR 

25 6:40 am 111 LUKE LN 

26 6:4 1 am 177LUKELN 

27 6:42 am 185LUKELN 

28 6:44 am 123 CALEBS WAY 

29 7:00 am LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

Page 2 of 4 
7'rip06c.rpt 

We Care 



LPE BUS 119 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:3 5 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:08 pm LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

3 3: 16 pm KELLEY ST & MATTHEW CV 

4 3: 17 pm 178 MATTHEW CV 

5 3: 19pm 256 MATTHEW CV 

6 3:20 pm 243 MATTHEW CV 

7 3:21 pm 177 MATTHEW CV 

8 3:23 prn 4C RANCH RD & PERSHING BLVD 

9 3:25 pm 4C RANCH RD & PERSHING BLVD 

10 3:27 pm GREEN VALLEY DR & PERSHING BLvb 

11 3:29 pm 300 PERSHING BLVD 

12 3:31 pm 567 COOL WATER DR 

13 3:35 pm 471 FM 2336 

14 3:37 pm 479 FM 2336 

15 3:38 pm 559 FM 2336 

16 3:40 pm 258 FLAMING OAK DR 

17 3:41 pm 248 FLAMING OAK DR 

18 3:42 pm FLAMING OAK DR & SHOOTING STAR 

19 3:44 pm 178 FLAMING OAK DR 

20 3:45 pm 112 FLAMING OAK DR 

21 3:47 pm BLUE SKY DR & HOLIDAY DR 

22 3:52 pm 117 OAK MEADOW DR 

23 3:53 pm 127 OAK MEADOW DR 

24 3:55 pm OAK MEADOW DR & SUNNY OAKS DR 

25 3:56 pm LUKE LN & SUNNY OAKS DR 

26 3:57 pm l1l LUKELN 

27 3:59 pm 177 LUKE LN 

28 4:00 pm 185LUKELN 

29 4:02 pm 123 CALEBS WAY 

30 4:20 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

LPE BUS 122 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:10 am 139 MOON MIST DR 

3 6:12 am 103 TORCHLIGHT DR 

4 6:13 am 115 TORCHLIGHT DR 

5 6:15 am 128 SONGWOOD DR 

6 6:17 am 102 SONGWOOD DR 

7 6:18am 124 MEADOWOOD DR 

8 6:19am 128 MEADOWOOD DR 

9 6:21 am 118 LONG SHADOW DR 

10 6:23 am 158LBADR 

11 6:25 am 121 SAN JACINTO ST 

12 6:27 am 167 SAN JACINTO ST 

13 6:29 am 128 TOWER VIEW ST 

14 6:30 am 106 TOWER VIEW ST 

15 6:31 am 136 SHADOW OAK DR 

16 6:34 am 298 FLINT RIDGE ST 

17 6:35 am 295 FLINT RIDGE ST 

18 6:37 arn 259 FLINT RIDGE ST 

19 6:38 am 206 FLINT RIDGE ST 

20 6:41 am 192 SHADOW OAK DR 

21 6:43 am 141 CHAPEL HILL DR 

22 6:45 arn CHAPEL HILL DR & SHADOW OAK DR 

23 6:46 am 162 SHORT ST 

24 7:00 am LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

Routelinder Pro 12.' 

LPE BUS 122 PM 

.!!MK LOCATION 

2:35 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10pm LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

3 3:21 pm 139 MOON MIST DR 

4 3:23 pm 103 TORCHLIGHT DR 

s 3:24 pm 115 TORCHLIGHT DR 

6 3:26 pm 128 SONGWOOD DR 

7 3:27 pm 102 SONGWOOD DR 

8 3:29 pm 124 MEADOWOOD DR 

9 3:30 pm 128 MEADOWOOD DR 

10 3:31 pm 118 LONG SHADOW DR 

11 3:34 pm 158 LBADR 

12 3:36 pm 121 SAN JACINTO ST 

13 3:37 pm 167 SAN JACINTO ST 

14 3:39 pm 128 TOWER VIEW ST 

IS 3:41 pm 106 TOWER VIEW ST 

16 3:42 pm 136 SHADOW OAK DR 

17 3:45 pm 298 FLINT RIDGE ST 

18 3:46 pm 295 FLINT RIDGE ST 

19 3:47 pm 259 FLINT RIDGE ST 

20 3:49 pm 206 FLINT RIDGE ST 

21 3:52 pm 192 SHADOW OAK DR 

22 3:54 pm 141 CHAPEL HILL DR 

23 3:55 pm CHAPEL HILL DR & SHADOW OAK DR 

24 3:57 pm 162 SHORT ST 

25 4:20 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

LPE BUS 124 AM 

!!ME. LOCATION 

1 6:20 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:40 am PEDERNALES & PERSHING BLVD - RIVERCHASE 
MOBILE HOME PARK 

3 6:50 am LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

LPE BUS 124 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:35 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10 pm LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

3 3:16 pm PEDERNALES & PERSHING BLVD - RIVERCHASE 

MOBILE HOME PARK 

4 3:45 prn BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Page 3 of 4 
7i'ip06c.rpt 

We Care 



LPE BUS 125 AM 

TIME 

6:10am 

2 6:22 am 

3 6:31 am 

4 6:38 am 

5 6:41 am 

6 6:43 am 

7 6:45 am 

8 6:47 am 

9 6:48 am 

10 6:53 am 

11 6:54 am 

12 7:00 am 

LOCATION 

DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

262 FM 1441 - SUNNY OAKS LAKE BASTROP RV 
PARK 

OLD FIRETOWER RD & PONY GRASS LN 

115 GREEN VALLEY DR 

CHERRY ST & PEACH ST 

PLUM ST & WHISPERING PINES DR 

PLUM ST & MILLENNIAL WAY 

PLUM ST & PONDEROSA ST 

420PLUMST 

200PLUMST 

161 PLUM ST 

LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

LPE BUS 125 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:35 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10 pm LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (llO) 

3 3:13 pm 115 GREEN VALLEY DR 

4 3:16 pm CHERRY ST & PEACH ST 

5 3: 18 pm PLUM ST & WHISPERING PINES DR 

6 3:20 pm PLUM ST & MILLENNIAL WAY 

7 3:22 pm PLUM ST & PONDEROSA ST 

8 3:23 pm 420PLUMST 

9 3:28 pm 200PLUMST 

10 3:29 pm 161 PLUM ST 

II 3:36 pm OLD FIRETOWER RD & PONY GRASS LN 

12 3:47 pm 262 FM 1441 - SUNNY OAKS LAKE BASTROP RV 
PARK 

13 4:00 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routefinder Pro 12 ' Page 

LPE BUS 341 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:14 am LOST PINES DR & WHIPPOORWILL DR 

3 6:16 am 144 WHIPPOORWILL DR 

4 6:18 am 237 COOL WATER DR 

5 6:19 am 254 COOL WATER DR 

6 6:20 am COOL WATER DR & MORNINGSIDE LN 

7 6:21 am 290 COOL WATER DR 

8 6:22 am 297 COOL WATER DR 

9 6:24 am 105 MODOCK DR 

10 6:26':lm OVERHILL RD & WILLIAMS ST 

11 6:28 am 155 OVERHILL RD 

12 6:30am 309 COOL WATER DR 

13 6:32 am 367 COOL WATER DR 

14 6:34 am ALICE AVE & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

15 6:35 am ECHOLS ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

16 6:36 am 180 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

17 6:37 am PETTY ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

18 6:39 am 251 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

19 6:40 am 258 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

20 6:41 am BRUSHWOOD ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

21 6:42 am MOCKINGBIRD ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

22 6:44 am GREY OAK DR & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

23 6:45 am 117 BRUSHWOOD ST 

24 7:00 am LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

LPE BUS 341 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:35 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm LOST PINES ELEMENTARY (110) 

3 3:16 pm LOST PINES DR & WHIPPOORWILL DR 

4 3:17 pm 144 WHIPPOORWILL DR 

5 3:19pm 237 COOL WATER DR 

6 3:20 pm 254 COOL WATER DR 

7 3:21 pm COOL WATER DR & MORNINGSIDE LN 

8 3:22 pm 290 COOL WATER DR 

9 3:23 pm 297 COOL WATER DR 

10 3:25 pm 105 MODOCK DR 

11 3:27 pm OVERHILL RD & WILLIAMS ST 

12 3:29 pm 155 OVERHILL RD 

13 3:31 pm 309 COOL WATER DR 

14 3:33 pm 367 COOL WATER DR 

15 3:35 pm ALICE AVE & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

16 3:36 pm ECHOLS ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

17 3:37 pm 180 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

18 3:38 pm PETTY ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

19 3:40 pm 251 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

20 3:41 pm 258 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

21 3:42 pm BRUSHWOOD ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

22 3:43 pm MOCKINGBIRD ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

23 3:45 pm GREY OAK DR & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

24 3:47 pm 117 BRUSHWOOD ST 

25 4:05 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY 

4 of 4 
1i-ip06c.rpl 

We Care 


